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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DI) Diameter (CM)
Capacity (L)

Color

Construction Material
Material Type

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

8421661830171
21.6

21.6

10.8

21.6

3

Dazzle Red
Stainless Steel
Metals

6

9.5

14.5

18.5

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: 4763415

Product Family: Serving Trays and Bowls

3 ¥s-quart square double-wall
insulated serving bowl with
beehive pattern in dazzle red

Retain your food's hot or cold temperature with this
stylish square double-wall insulated serving bowl. Thanks
to its double wall, heavy-gauge 18-8 stainless steel
construction, this bowl does not require preheating or
chilling to serve food at its intended temperature. Plus, it
won't sweat from piping hot, freshly prepared food or icy
cold food at a hot summer event! Showcasing a beehive
pattern and satin-finish interior, this bowl creates an
attractive display while hiding any scratches from serving
utensils or other daily wear-and-tear.

Features & Benefits
+ Heavy-gauge stainless steel is long-lasting and will
not affect the taste or color of food

* Double-wall design maintains serving temperatures
and prevents condensation for a clean appearance

« Beehive design and square shape catch the eye
« Satin-finish interior hides scratches and wear

« Black exterior enhance buffet presentation

* NSF-certified

* NSF-certified

Visit us at pujadas.es




