



MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13	8421661830171
(W) Width (CM)	21.6
(D) Depth (CM)	21.6
(H) Height (CM)	10.8
(DI) Diameter (CM)	21.6
Capacity (L)	3
Color	Dazzle Red
Construction Material	Stainless Steel
Material Type	Metals
Case Lot	6
Case Width	9.5
Case Height	14.5
Case Length	18.5

Article: **4763415**

Product Family: **Serving Trays and Bowls**

3 ½-quart square double-wall insulated serving bowl with beehive pattern in dazzle red

Retain your food's hot or cold temperature with this stylish square double-wall insulated serving bowl. Thanks to its double wall, heavy-gauge 18-8 stainless steel construction, this bowl does not require preheating or chilling to serve food at its intended temperature. Plus, it won't sweat from piping hot, freshly prepared food or icy cold food at a hot summer event! Showcasing a beehive pattern and satin-finish interior, this bowl creates an attractive display while hiding any scratches from serving utensils or other daily wear-and-tear.

Features & Benefits

- Heavy-gauge stainless steel is long-lasting and will not affect the taste or color of food
- Double-wall design maintains serving temperatures and prevents condensation for a clean appearance
- Beehive design and square shape catch the eye
- Satin-finish interior hides scratches and wear
- Black exterior enhance buffet presentation
- NSF-certified
- NSF-certified